BID TABULATION
GENERAL ELECTRIC WORK 2021
October 26, 2021 - 10:00 AM

Licensed Electrician
Apprentice/Laborer
Total Cost Per Crew

Cost per hour per crew

Percentage Markup Above Cost for Material

TOTAL AMOUNT OF QUOTE

Rate Charged for Bucket Truck when required

150 hours

$8,000.00

Lee-Way Electrical LLC
105 Morris Avenue
Landisville, NJ 08326
856 507-0899
leewayelectric@gmail.com

Northeast Electrical Services, LLC
402 Airport Drive
Williamstown, NJ 08094
856 262-2305
elmer_wolf@northeastservices.org

Scalfo Electric Inc.
3539 N. Mill Road
Vineland, NJ 08360
856 692-5196
grouser@scalfoelectric.com

$111.50
$28.00
$139.50

$20,925.00

10% $8,800.00

$29,725.00

Per Hour $60.00

$110.00
$30.00
$140.00

$21,000.00

10% $8,800.00

$29,800.00

Per Day $480.00

$150.00
$50.00
$200.00

$30,000.00
15% $9,200.00

$39,200.00

Per Day $350.00




