BID TABULATION
<b>GENERAL ELECTRIC WORK 2021</b>
October 26, 2021 - 10:00 AM

Licensed Electrician
Apprentice/Laborer
Total Cost Per Crew

Cost per hour per crew 150 hours

Percentage Markup Above Cost for Material \$8,000.00

TOTAL AMOUNT OF QUOTE

Rate Charged for Bucket Truck when required

Lee-Way Electrical LLC 105 Morris Avenue Landisville, NJ 08326 856 507-0899 leewayelectric@gmail.com		Northeast Electrical Services, LLC 402 Airport Drive Williamstown, NJ 08094 856 262-2305 elmer_wolf@northeastservices.org		Scalfo Electric Inc. 3539 N. Mill Road Vineland, NJ 08360 856 692-5196 grouser@scalfoelectric.com	
	\$111.50 \$28.00 \$139.50 \$20,925.00		\$110.00 \$30.00 \$140.00 \$21,000.00		\$150.00 \$50.00 \$200.00 \$30,000.00
10%	\$8,800.00 <b>\$29,725.00</b>	10%	\$8,800.00 <b>\$29,800.00</b>		\$9,200.00 <b>\$39,200.00</b>
Per Hour	\$60.00	Per Day	\$480.00	Per Day	\$350.00